~ < RECEIVED

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION APR - 61334
IN THE NAME OF JOHN W. OR ANNA E. BRANDATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

DESCRIPTION OF THE DELIVERY SYSTEM

A ten horsepower electric motor with centrifugal pump delivers
water to one metal stocktank and 30.8 acres of irrigation via a
five inch diameter main line and three inch diameter lateral lines
through an elevation range of thirty feet. A normal sprinkler set
consists of 24 model 30H Rainbird sprinklers operating at 50 psi.

CAPACITY OF THE DELIVERY SYSTEM
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580 South State Street

—_— JJAMES FE GOSSON Consulting Engineer Sutherlin, Oregon 97479

CIVIL ENGINEER (503) 459-2243
LAND SURVEYOR

WATER RIGHTS EXAMINER

RECEIVED

APR = 61994

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

April 5, 1994

Oregon Water Resources Department
158 12th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Don Knauer

Re: Surface Water Registration 588 (Brands)

Dear Don,

Enclosed is a Surface Water Registration map along with
information on the delivery system.

Please contact me if you have any questions, or need

additional information.

Very truly yours,
ames F. Gosson
cc: John Brands

Enclosures

JFG/p
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FEB - 71334 580 South State Street
Consulting Engineer AAEERRESOWRCESDERT SuTherh‘n, Oregon 97479
CIVIL ENGINEER SALEM, OREGON (503) 459-2243

LAND SURVEYOR
WATER RIGHTS EXAMINER

February 4, 1994

Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attention: Donald Knauer
Re: Surface Water Registration #588 - Brands

Dear Don,

In response to your letter of January 27, 1994, I plan to
make the field survey in February and prepare the map in
March of this year.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours

o /7

James F. Gosson

JFG/p
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APPLICATION MAP

IN THE NAME OF JOHN W. OR ANNA E. BRANDS

SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.

ek - 320 reer SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 11 WEST, W.M.

SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.
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James F. Goseon
Nov. 19, 1987

POINT OF DIVERSION #1 IS TO BE LOCATED 840 FEET NORTH AND 550 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF
SECTION 36, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 36. POINT OF DIVERSION #2 IS TO BE LOCATED 1850
FEET NORTH AND 230 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 36, BEING WITHIN THE NE 1/4 OF

THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 36. BOTH POINTS OF DIVERSION BEING WITHIN TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.,

COOS COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT.

IT IS NOT

INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.

INTENDED TO PROVIDE




SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP QW& NAMESwow Const # 1 UNADJUDICATED AREA ? £ Ouf

RECEIPT # 45k1%4 S W R NUMBER fiéﬁi)

CHECK ENCLOSURES (MM( PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY 6%&
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER (ﬁd?’ ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION ;ﬂ? gz

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

MAP REVIE
t-— source and trib
L diversion point location
L conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
+_ place of use
scale

i
.~ township, range, section
(-~ north arrow
( CWRE stamp
¢ disclaimer
date survey was performed
(-~ P.O.B. of survey
! dimensions and capacity of diversion system
¢ "beneficial use" type title
( — “"permanent-quality" paper
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSINSWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



{

I

WATER
RESOURCES
April 12, 1994 DEPARTMENT

JAMES F GOSSON
580 S STATE ST
SUTHERLIN OR 97479

RE: SWR-588

Dear Jim,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of JOHN & ANNA BRANDS you returned with corrections and completions. I have
added the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any
questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

T

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CAS\SWR-0588.003

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

January 27, 1994

JAMES GOSSON
580 S STATE ST
SUTHERLIN OR 97479

RE: Surface Water Registration Map SWR-588

Dear Jim,

JOHN OR ANNA BRANDS has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources Department (WRD)
that you have been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for their Surface Water
Registration Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated schedule of map
preparation and submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-588.
Sincerely,

e

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWPSINSWRI\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0588.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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May 4, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

JOHN W OR ANNA E BRANDS
HC 52 BOX 260
COOS BAY OR 97420

Dear JOHN & ANNA BRANDS,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of JOHN
W. OR ANNA E. has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have
been received and our receipt #95984 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been
numbered SWR-588.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. The requirements for an
application map and a map to accompany a Surface Water Registration Statement are
different. The map that you sent with your Surface Water Registration Statement is a copy
of the map that arrived here December 18, 1992. It is on file as application #73080.

We will not be able to process you claim until we have received a map that meets the
standards required for Surface Water Registration (SWR). If you have any questions
regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Within 60 days of this letter
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Enclosure

JAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0588.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Application No. 73000
Permit No.  ~wi°  RECEIVED
APPLICATION MAP DEC 161992
IN THE NAME OF JOHN W. OR ANNA E. BRANDéNATgRALREES%i%E% DEPT.

SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.
t wen = 320 reet SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 11 WEST, W.M.
SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.
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James F, Gosson
Nov. 19, 1987

POINT OF DIVERSION #1 IS TO BE LOCATED 840 FEET NORTH AND 550 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF
SECTION 38, BEING WITHIN THE SE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 36. POINT OF DIVERSION #2 IS TO BE LOCATED 1850
FEET NORTH AND 230 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SECTION 36, BEING WITHIN THE NE 1/4 OF

THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION 36. BOTH POINTS OF DIVERSION BEING WITHIN TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.,
COOS COUNTY.

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED TO PRéVIDE
INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.




STATE OF OREGON
WAT"] RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 9 5 9 8 4 « 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)
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